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1.50 Standard Index

1.53 SFSV

1.59 SFSV

1.60 SFSV

1.67 SFSV

Shamir Insights Inc. — Transitions® XTRActive®

$ shamir

Shamir Attitude Ill Single Vision
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision
Shamir Relax™

Shamir Relax™ 50

Shamir Relax™ 80

Shamir Attitude Ill Single Vision
Shamir Autograph® llI Single Vision
Shamir Relax™

Shamir Relax™ 50

Shamir Relax™ 80

Shamir Attitude Ill Single Vision
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision
Shamir Relax™

Shamir Relax™ 50

Shamir Relax™ 80

Shamir Attitude Ill Single Vision
Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision
Shamir Relax ™

Shamir Relax ™ 50

Shamir Relax ™ 80

Shamir Attitude Ill Single Vision
Shamir Autograph® llI Single Vision

Shamir Relax™

Transitigns

XTRACtive®

' . O Sphere Cyl to
GR -6.50 to +6.00 -6.00
GR -12.00 to +7.25 -6.00
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.00
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.00
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.00
GR -6.50 to +6.00 -6.50
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.50
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.50
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.50
GR -14.00 to +8.00 -6.50
GR -6.50 to +6.00 -7.00
GR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR -14.75 to +6.00 -7.00
GR -14.75 to +6.00 -7.00
GR -14.75 to +6.00 -7.00
GR -6.50 to +6.00 -7.00
GR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR -14.00 to +8.75 -7.00
GR -6.50 to +6.00 -8.00
GR -16.00 to +16.00 -8.00
GR -16.75 to +16.00 -8.00


https://trade.transitions.com/
https://trade.transitions.com/AllResources/Details/10004
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/digitalPAG/13/print/index.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/digitalPAG/13/print/xa.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/digitalPAG/13/print/xa.html
file:///Users/appleuser/Sites/digitalPAG/13/print/ld-shamir.html

Shamir Relax™50 GR
Shamir Relax™80 GR

-16.75 to +16.00
-16.75 to +16.00
1.74 SFSV

Shamir Autograph® Il Single Vision -20.00 to +13.50

 shamir Transitigns

' ‘ ' Sphere

Shamir Duo GR

1.50 Standard Index Blended Bifocal (digital)
-9.00 to +6.00
1.53 Trivex® Blended Bifocal (digital)

Shamir Duo GR -13.25 to +6.00
1.59 Polycarbonate Blended Bifocal (digital)

Shamir Duo  GR -14.75 to +6.00
1.60 High Index Blended Bifocal (digital)

Shamir Duo  GR -15.00 to +6.00
1.67 Super High Index Blended Bifocal (digital)

Shamir Duo GR -16.75 to +8.00
1.74 Ultra High Index Blended Bifocal (digital)

Shamir Duo -18.75 to +12.00

& shamir Transitigns

' . ' Sphere

1.50 Standard Index

Shamir Autograph Intelligence™ GR -12.25 to +6.50
Shamir Autograph® Il GR -12.25 to +6.00
Shamir Autograph® Il+ GR -12.25 to +6.00
Shamir Intouch™ GR -12.25 to +6.00

Shamir Spectrum+™ GR -12.25 to +6.00

Shamir GENESISHD GR -6.00 to +6.00
Shamir Computer™ GR -7.00 to +4.00
Shamir Workspace™ GR -6.00 to +6.00
Shamir Attitude Il Sport  GR -6.50 to +5.25
Shamir Attitude Ill Fashion GR -6.50 to +5.25
1.53 TRIVEX®
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™ GR -13.25 to +7.00

Shamir Autograph® Il GR
Shamir Autograph® Il+ GR

-13.25 to +7.00
-13.25 to +6.00

-8.00
-8.00

-9.00

Add

+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00

Add

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +2.00
+0.75 to +2.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50

+0.75 to +4.00

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00

Cyl to

-6.00

-6.50

-7.00

-7.00

-8.00

-9.00

Cyl to

-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-4.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00
-6.00

-6.50

-6.50
-6.50

MFH

15

15

15

15

15

15

MFH

11,13,15,18
11,13, 15,18
11,13, 15,18
14,16, 18
14,16, 18
16
14 Lower, 10 Upper
14 Lower, 10 Upper
18
15,18

11,13, 15,18

11,13,15,18
11,13,15,18
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Shamir Intouch™
Shamir Golf™
Shamir Spectrum+™
Shamir Element™
Shamir GENESIS HD
Shamir Computer™
Shamir Workspace™
Shamir Attitude 11l Sport
Shamir Attitude 1l Fashion
1.59 Polycarbonate
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™
Shamir Autograph® Il1
Shamir Autograph® Il+
Shamir Intouch™
Shamir Golf™
Shamir Spectrum+™
Shamir Element™
Shamir GENESIS HD
Shamir Computer™
Shamir Workspace™
Shamir Attitude 11l Sport
Shamir Attitude 1l Fashion
1.60 High Index
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™
Shamir Autograph® Il
Shamir Autograph® I+
Shamir Golf™ SuperLite™ 1.6
Shamir Spectrum+™
Shamir GENESIS HD
Shamir Computer™
Shamir Workspace™
Shamir InTouch™
Shamir Attitude Il Sport
Shamir Attitude Ill Fashion
1.67 Super High Index
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™
Shamir Autograph® IlI
Shamir Autograph® Il+

Shamir Spectrum+™

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

-13.25 to +6.00
-5.00 to +4.00
-13.25 to +6.00
-13.25 to +6.00
-6.00 to +6.00
-6.00 to +8.00
-6.00 to +8.00
-6.50 to +6.00
-6.50 to +6.00

-14.75 to +7.50
-14.75 to +8.00
-14.75t0 +6.50
-14.75 to +6.00
-6.00 to +5.25
-14.75 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-10.00 to +6.00
-6.00 to +8.00
-6.00 to +8.00
-6.50 to +6.00
-6.50 to +6.00

-14.75 to +8.75
-15.00 to +8.00
-15.00 to +6.00
-6.00 to +5.25
-15.00 to +6.00
-6.00 to +6.00
-6.00 to +8.00
-6.00 to +8.00
-15.00 to +6.00
-6.50 to +6.00
-6.50 to +6.00

-16.75 to +10.00
-16.75 to +9.00
-16.75 to +8.25
-16.75 to +8.00

+0.75 to +3.50
+1.00 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +2.00
+0.75 to +2.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +3.50
+1.00 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +2.00
+0.75 to +2.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +4.00
+1.00 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +2.00
+0.75 to +2.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50
+0.75 to +3.50

+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00
+0.75 to +4.00

-6.50
-6.50
-6.50
-6.50
-4.00
-6.50
-6.50
-6.50
-6.50

-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-6.50
-6.50

-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00
-7.00

-8.00
-8.00
-8.00
-8.00

14,16, 18
19
14,16, 18
16, 19
16
14 Lower, 10 Upper
14 Lower, 10 Upper
18
15,18

11,13, 15,18
11,13,15,18
11,13, 15,18
15,18
19
14,16, 18
16, 19
16
14 Lower, 10 Upper
14 Lower, 10 Upper
18
15,18

11,13, 15,18
15,18
11,13, 15,18
19
14,16, 18
16
14 Lower, 10 Upper
14 Lower, 10 Upper
15,18
18
15,18

11,13,15,18
11,13, 15, 18
11,13,15,18
11,13,15,18



Shamir Element™ SuperLite™ 1.67 GR -12.50 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 16, 19

Shamir GENESISHD GR -6.00 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -4.00 16
Shamir InTouch™ GR -16.75 to +8.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 15,18

Shamir Attitude Il Sport GR -6.50 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 18
Shamir Attitude Ill Fashion GR -6.50 to +6.00 +0.75 to +3.50 -8.00 15,18

TRANSITIONS®LIGHT INTELLIGENT LENSES™

® 6 ¢ ¢ ® & o

GR BR GG S AME AMB E Available Available Available
Gray Brown Graphite Sapphire ~ Amethyst Amber Emerald in style Q4 2022 Q12023
Green mirrors

Transitions, Transitions Signature, XTRActive, and Vantage are registered trademarks, and XTRActive Polarized, the Transitions logo and Transitions Light Intelligent Lenses are
trademarks of Transitions Optical, Inc. used under license by Transitions Optical Limited. GEN 8 and Light Under Control are trademarks of Transitions Optical Limited. ©2022
Transitions Optical Limited. Photochromic performance and polarization are influenced by temperature, UV exposure and lens material.
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