Transitions® Lenses Product Availability Guide

< Home / Resources / Transitions Lenses PAG / Transitions XTRActive / Shamir Insights Inc.

Shamir Insights Inc. — Transitions® XTRActive®

\$ shamir	Trar XTRA	nsiti	ns ⁻			
Semi-Finished Single Vision				Sphere	Cyl to	
1.50 Standard Index						
Shamir Attitude III Single Vision	GR			-6.50 to +6.00	-6.00	
Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision	GR			-12.00 to +7.25	-6.00	
Shamir Relax™	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.00	
Shamir Relax™ 50	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.00	
Shamir Relax™ 80	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.00	
1.53 SFSV						
Shamir Attitude III Single Vision	GR			-6.50 to +6.00	-6.50	
Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.50	
Shamir Relax™	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.50	
Shamir Relax™ 50	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.50	
Shamir Relax™ 80	GR			-14.00 to +8.00	-6.50	
1.59 SFSV						
Shamir Attitude III Single Vision	GR			-6.50 to +6.00	-7.00	
Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision	GR			-14.00 to +8.75	-7.00	
Shamir Relax™	GR			-14.75 to +6.00	-7.00	
Shamir Relax™ 50	GR			-14.75 to +6.00	-7.00	
Shamir Relax™ 80	GR			-14.75 to +6.00	-7.00	
I.60 SFSV						
Shamir Attitude III Single Vision	GR			-6.50 to +6.00	-7.00	
Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision	GR			-14.00 to +8.75	-7.00	
Shamir Relax ™	GR			-14.00 to +8.75	-7.00	
Shamir Relax ™ 50	GR			-14.00 to +8.75	-7.00	
Shamir Relax ™ 80	GR			-14.00 to +8.75	-7.00	
I.67 SFSV						
Shamir Attitude III Single Vision	GR			-6.50 to +6.00	-8.00	
Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision	GR			-16.00 to +16.00	-8.00	
Shamir Relax™	GR			-16.75 to +16.00	-8.00	

	Shamir Relax™50	GR	-16.75 to +16.00	-8.00
	Shamir Relax™80	GR	-16.75 to +16.00	-8.00
Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision -20 00 to ±13 50 -9 00	1.74 SFSV			
Chairii Autographie iii chigic Vicioni	Shamir Autograph® III Single Vision		-20.00 to +13.50	-9.00

\$\frac{1}{5}\text{shamir}	Transitions XTRActive		-			
Digital			Sphere	Add	Cyl to	MFH
1.50 Standard Index Blended Bifocal (digital)						
Shamir Duo	GR		-9.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	15
1.53 Trivex® Blended Bifocal (digital)						
Shamir Duo	GR		-13.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.50	15
1.59 Polycarbonate Blended Bifocal (digital)						
Shamir Duo	GR		-14.75 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	15
1.60 High Index Blended Bifocal (digital)						
Shamir Duo	GR		-15.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	15
1.67 Super High Index Blended Bifocal (digital)						
Shamir Duo	GR		-16.75 to +8.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-8.00	15
1.74 Ultra High Index Blended Bifocal (digital)						
Shamir Duo			-18.75 to +12.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-9.00	15

shamir	Tran	n siti	ns ⁻				
Progressives				Sphere	Add	Cyl to	MFH
1.50 Standard Index							
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™	GR			-12.25 to +6.50	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	11, 13,15,18
Shamir Autograph® III	GR			-12.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® II+	GR			-12.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Intouch™	GR			-12.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	14, 16, 18
Shamir Spectrum+™	GR			-12.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	14, 16, 18
Shamir GENESIS HD	GR			-6.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-4.00	16
Shamir Computer™	GR			-7.00 to +4.00	+0.75 to +2.00	-6.00	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir Workspace™	GR			-6.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +2.50	-6.00	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir Attitude III Sport	GR			-6.50 to +5.25	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	18
Shamir Attitude III Fashion	GR			-6.50 to +5.25	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.00	15, 18
1.53 TRIVEX®							
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™	GR			-13.25 to +7.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.50	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® III	GR			-13.25 to +7.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.50	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® II+	GR			-13.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-6.50	11, 13, 15, 18

Shamir Intouch™	GR	-13.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	14, 16, 18
Shamir Golf™	GR	-5.00 to +4.00	+1.00 to +3.50	-6.50	19
Shamir Spectrum+™	GR	-13.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	14, 16, 18
Shamir Element™	GR	-13.25 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	16, 19
Shamir GENESIS HD	GR	-6.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-4.00	16
Shamir Computer™	GR	-6.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +2.00	-6.50	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir Workspace™	GR	-6.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +2.50	-6.50	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir Attitude III Sport	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	18
Shamir Attitude III Fashion	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	15, 18
1.59 Polycarbonate					
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™	GR	-14.75 to +7.50	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® III	GR	-14.75 to +8.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® II+	GR	-14.75to +6.50	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Intouch™	GR	-14.75 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	15, 18
Shamir Golf™	GR	-6.00 to +5.25	+1.00 to +3.50	-7.00	19
Shamir Spectrum+™	GR	-14.75 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	14, 16, 18
Shamir Element™	GR	-10.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	16, 19
Shamir GENESIS HD	GR	-10.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	16
Shamir Computer™	GR	-6.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +2.00	-7.00	14 Lower, 10 Uppe
Shamir Workspace™	GR	-6.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +2.50	-7.00	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir Attitude III Sport	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	18
Shamir Attitude III Fashion	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-6.50	15, 18
1.60 High Index					
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™	GR	-14.75 to +8.75	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® III	GR	-15.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	15,18
Shamir Autograph® II+	GR	-15.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-7.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Golf™ SuperLite™ 1.6	GR	-6.00 to +5.25	+1.00 to +3.50	-7.00	19
Shamir Spectrum+™	GR	-15.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	14, 16, 18
Shamir GENESIS HD	GR	-6.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	16
Shamir Computer™	GR	-6.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +2.00	-7.00	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir Workspace™	GR	-6.00 to +8.00	+0.75 to +2.50	-7.00	14 Lower, 10 Upper
Shamir InTouch™	GR	-15.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	15, 18
Shamir Attitude III Sport	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	18
Shamir Attitude III Fashion		-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-7.00	15, 18
1.67 Super High Index					
Shamir Autograph Intelligence™	GR	-16.75 to +10.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-8.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® III		-16.75 to +9.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-8.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Autograph® II+		-16.75 to +8.25	+0.75 to +4.00	-8.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Shamir Spectrum+™	GR	-16.75 to +8.00	+0.75 to +4.00	-8.00	11, 13, 15, 18
Chann Spectrum	<u></u>	13.70 to 10.00		5.00	, .0, 10, 10

Shamir Element™ SuperLite™ 1.67	GR	-12.50 to +8.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-8.00	16, 19
Shamir GENESIS HD	GR	-6.00 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-4.00	16
Shamir InTouch™	GR	-16.75 to +8.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-8.00	15, 18
Shamir Attitude III Sport	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-8.00	18
Shamir Attitude III Fashion	GR	-6.50 to +6.00	+0.75 to +3.50	-8.00	15, 18

TRANSITIONS®LIGHT INTELLIGENT LENSES™



Transitions, Transitions Signature, XTRActive, and Vantage are registered trademarks, and XTRActive Polarized, the Transitions logo and Transitions Light Intelligent Lenses are trademarks of Transitions Optical, Inc. used under license by Transitions Optical Limited. GEN 8 and Light Under Control are trademarks of Transitions Optical Limited. Photochromic performance and polarization are influenced by temperature, UV exposure and lens material.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.